
Modello FOTO Quantitá Gusti
50 6.5

100 6.3

150 5.8

200 5.5

500 5.4

50 6.2

100 5.9

160 5.4

200 5.17

400 5.11

50 6.3

100 6.1

200 5.9

400 5.8

500 5.7

50 6.7

100 6.4

150 5.9

200 5.8

400 5.8

50 6.1

100 5.8

170 5.4

200 5.1

400 5

50 6.7

100 6.6

150 6.1

200 5.9

500 5.7

50 6.09

100 5.9

160 5.4

200 5.2

500 5.1

50 4.4

100 4.1

200 3.9

500 3.8

50 5.9

100 5.5

180 5

200 4.9

500 4.8

FYCOS 40000

#1 Kiwi Passionfruit Guava
#2 Black Dragon Ice
#3 Green Apple Citrus Mint 
#4 Watermelon Ice
#5 Blueberry Ice
#6 Peach Berry 
#7 Strawberry Watermelon
#8 Blueberry Raspberry 
#9 Lemon Lime
#10 Peach Mango

BANG DE 60000 3 IN 1

#1 watermelon ice/blueberry mint
#2 watermelon/blueberry cherry
#3 blueberry ice/peach mango watermelon
#4 blueberry ice/peach ice
#5 blueberry raspberry/mixed berry
#6 blueberry raspberry/grape ice
#7 red bull/strawberry banana
#8 red bull/blueberry watermelon
#9 strawberry mango/watermelon bubble gum
#10 strawberry mango/strawberry kiwi
#11 strawberry watermelon/black dragon ice
#12 strawberry watermelon/kiwi passion fruit guava

FYCOS Triple 60000 3 IN 1

FYCOS Dual 50000 2 IN 1

1.Watermelon Ice /Blue Razz Lemonade
2.Strawberry Watermelon/Lemon Lime
3.Blueberry Ice//Kiwi Passion Guava
4.Blueberry Raspberry/Peace Ice
5.Grape Lemon/Red Bull Ice
6.Mixed Berries /Cherry Cola Ice
7.Strawberry Kiwi/Peach Mango
8.Black Dragon Ice/Strawberry Banana
9.Tropical Fruit/ Double Apple
10.Watermelon Bubblegum/Fizzy Cherry Ice

1.Watermelon  Ice  /  Triple  Melon Ice  /  Strawberry  Ice  Cream
2.Strawberry  Banana  /  Raspberry Watermelon  /  Pineapple  Coconut
3.Peach  Berry /  Blue  Razz  Ice  /  Watermelon  Peach  Mango
4.Sour  Mango  Pineapple  /  Red  Bull Strawberry  / Black  Currant  Ice
5.Kiwi  Passion  Fruit  /  Strawberry  Cherry  /  Love 66
6.Double  Apple  Ice  /  Tropical  Fruit  /  Strawberry Watermelon  
Bubblegum
7.Grape  Ice  /  Strawberry  Kiwi  /  Watermelon  Red  Bull
8.Strawberry  Watermelon   /  Blueberry  Raspberry  /  Lemon  Lime
9.Banana  Pineapple  /  Red  Bull  Ice  /  Strawberry  Mango
10.Gummy  Bear  /  Strawberry  Vanilla  Coke  /  Blueberry  Cotton  Candy
11.Pink Lemonade/Triple berry ice/Cherry Bomb
12.Black Dragon Ice/Cola Ice/Grape Ice

Bang Box 50000 2 IN 1 

Bang Box 80000 3 IN 1

OKSO Magic mirror 50000

#1 Blue Razz ice
#2 Lush ice
#3 Strawberry ice
#4 Grape ice
#5 LOVE 66
#6 Lady Killa 
#7 Mint ice 
#8 Strawberry Watermelon
#9 Kiwi Passion Fruit
#10 Mixed Berries

OKSO Double 60000 2 in 1

#1 Blue Razz  & Love 66
#2 Strawberry Cherry  & Kiwi Passion Fruit Guava
#3 Watermelon Bubble Gum & Mixed Fruit
#4 Strawberry Banana & Cherry Fiesta
#5 Watermelon ice & Peach Mango
#6 Blue Razz Lemonade & Apple Peach
#7 Red Energy Ice & Grape ice
#8 Strawberry Watermelon & Two Apple
#9 Blue Razz Cherry Cranberry & Mint
#10 Blueberry ice & Black Currant

PRODOTTI ALL'INGROSSO

AIM FATBEAR 80K 3 in 1

#1 Blueberry Raspberry & Lemon Ice & Pineapple Ice
#2 Strawberry Ice & Watermelon Ice & B-pop
#3 Mango Ice & Pineapple Coconut & Peach Ice
#4 Cherry Soda ice & cola ice & Honeydew melon ice
#5 Grape ice & Mint & Strawberry Ice Cream
#6 Green Apple (Sour) & Strawberry Banana & Sour Mango Pineapple
#7 Mixed Berries & Strawberry Kiwi & Strawberry Watermelon
#8 Kiwi Passionfruit & Love 66 & Mango Ice
#9 Watermelon Ice & Peach Berry & Cherry Cola
#10 Red Bull Energy & Strawberry Watermelon & Raspberry Candy

ONLYPUFF20@GMAIL.COM

#1 Strawberry Banana +Raspberry watermelon+Love666
#2 TROPICAL Fruit+Strawberry Watermelon+Lemon Peach
#3 Strawberry VANILLA COLA+Sour apple Raspberry+Lemon lime
#4 DOUBLE Grape + Strawberry mango+Blueberry sour Raspberry ice 
#5 watermelon ice +Strawberry ice CREAM+TRIPLE MELON
#6 Lemon cola soda+Watermelon gum+black dragon ice 
#7 Triple berry ice+mango Peach+Strawberry kiwi 
#8 Strawberry ice +Strawberry Watermelon+PINEAPPLE mango Peach
#9 PINEAPPLE  COCONUT +Strawberry Raspberry  CANDY+Blue razz ice
#10 Lemon lime+Mango peach watermelon+Blueberry ice 
#11 watermelon ice +Red bull+Strawberry kiwi 
#12 Strawberry kiwi +  Sour mango PINEAPPLE+ Strawberry Red bull
#1 Strawberry kiwi+DOUBLE Grape
#2 PineApple  Mango peach+Strawberry cherry 
#3 Peach Juice+Blue Razz Lemonade
#4 Blueberry ice+Lemon cola soda
#5 Blueberry Sour Raspberry ice +Mixed Fruit
#6 Blue razz ice +Lemon lime
#7 Watermelon Bubblegum+Strawberry Watermelon
#8 Red bull+Watermelon ice 
#9 AppLe pear+KiWi Passion Frrit Guave
#10 black dragon ice+Mango peach watermelon
#11 Strawberry Raspberry Candy+Love 666
#12 Strawberry ice +passion fruit
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50 6.3

100 6.1

160 5.6

200 5.3

400 5.2

50 7.1

100 6.9

140 6.4

200 6.1

500 5.9

50 6

100 5.8

170 5.3

220 5.1

400 5

50 6

100 5.8

170 5.3

220 5.1

400 5

50 6.2

100 6

160 5.5

200 5.3

400 5.1

60 4.4

100 4

240 3.7

250 3.5

400 3.4

60 4.8

100 4.7

200 4.4

240 4.1

400 4

50 5.2

100 4.9

200 4.5

220 4.4

400 4.3

150 2

200 1.9

460 1.8

550 1.78

1000 1.74

50 6.3

100 6

160 5.5

BANG DE 80000 3 IN 1

#1 Strawberry Banana & Raspberry watermelon & Love 666
#2 TROPICAL Fruit & Strawberry Watermelon & Lemon Peach
#3 Strawberry VANILLA COLA & Sour apple Raspberry & Lemon lime.
#4 DOUBLE Grape & Strawberry mango & Blueberry sour Raspberry ice
#5 watermelon ice & Strawberry ice CREAM & TRIPLE MELON
#6 Lemon cola soda & Watermelon gum & black dragon ice
#7 Triple berry ice & mango Peach & Strawberry kiwi
#8 Strawberry ice & Strawberry Watermelon & PINEAPPLE mango Peach
#9 PINEAPPLE COCONUT & Strawberry Raspberry CANDY & Blue razz ice
#10 Lemon lime & Mango peach watermelon & Blueberry ice
#11 watermelon ice & Red bull & Strawberry kiwi
#12 Strawberry kiwi & Sour mango PINEAPPLE & Strawberry Red bull

#1 Two Apple
#2 Grape Mint
#3 Lush Ice
#4 Berry Ice
#5 Blueberry Gum
#6 Cherry Raspberry
#7 Peach Ice
#8 Love 66
#9 Lucid Dream
#10 Strawberry Punch

AIM BOOM 25000

#1 Miami Mint
#2 Watermelon Ice
#3 Blue Razz Ice
#4 Raspberry Peach Lime
#5 Blue Rancher
#6 Sour Mango Pineapple
#7 Strawberry B-pop
#8 Green Apple Grape
#9 Melon Lemon
#10 Iced Watermelon Cherry

AIM FREAK 13000

#1 Blue Razz Ice
#2 Strawberry Ice
#3 Watermelon Ice
#4 Peach Fruit Juice
#5 Strawberry Kiwi
#6 Lush Bubble Gum
#7 Pineapple Coconut Ice
#8 Pink Lemonade
#9 Pineapple Mango Peach
#10 Grape Currant

AIM FATPRO 22000

OKSO SHISHA Hookah mega

50000

#1 Lush Ice
#2 Two Apple
#3 Strawberry Watermelon Bubblegum
#4 Peach ice
#5 Blueberry Raspberry Cherry
#6 Love 66
#7 Mango ice 
#8 Strawberry Kiwi 
#9 Lady killa 
#10 Grape ice

OKSO Crystal bar 800

#1 Mint
#2 Peach ice
#3 Pink Lemon
#4 Tiger Blood 
#5 Grape ice
#6 Watermelon ice 
#7 Blue Razz ice
#8 Peach Mango Watermelon
#9 Cherry ice 
#10 Strawberry ice

AIM MAGIC 20000

#1 Blueberryice
#2 Strawberryice
#3 Watermelon Ice
#4 Pineapple Coconut Ice
#5 Pineapple Mango
#6 Mixed Berries
#7 Trawberry Watermelon
#8 Blue Razz Ice
#9 Peach Ice
#10 Strawberry Ice Cream
#11 Cool Mint
#12 Grape Ice

AIM FATMAX 50000

#1 Cherry Raspberry
#2 Two Apple
#3 Grape Mint
#4 Blueberry Gum
#5 Love 66
#6 Lucid Dream
#7 Lush Ice
#8 Peach Ice
#9 Berry Ice
#10 Strawberry Punch

AIM FLASH 35000

#1 Strawberryice
#2 Strawberry Watermelon
#3 Cherry Raspberry
#4 Blue Razz Ice
#5 Lemon Mint
#6 Peach Juice
#7 Blueberry Grape
#8 Watermelon Ice
#9 Sour Apples
#10 Mango Pineapple
#11 Blue Rancher
#12 Watermelon Bubble Gum

AIM FLAME 30000

#1 Mango Ice
#2 Grape Ice
#3 Blueberry Ice
#4 Blueberry Raspberry Pomegranate
#5 Strawberry Watermelon



200 5.3

400 5.2

50 5.8

100 5.6

170 5.2

200 4.9

400 4.8

150 1.98

200 1.96

470 1.87

550 1.74

1000 1.7

50 6.4

100 6.2

160 5.7

200 5.4

400 5.3

50 6.4

120 6.2

150 5.8

400 5.7

50 8.3

100 8.1

120 7.5

200 7.3

400 7.21

50 6.2

100 5.8

170 5.4

200 5.2

400 5.1

60 5.5

120 5.3

180 4.9

200 4.8

400 4.7

50 5.8

100 5.6

170 5.2

200 5

400 4.8

50 5.4

120 5.2

190 4.8

200 4.6

400 4.5

50 7.4

#1 Two Apple
#2 Grape Mint
#3 Cherry Fiesta 
#4 Peach ice
#5 Magic Love 
#6 Strawberry Punch 
#7 Blue Razz ice 
#8 Lush Ice 
#9 Strawberry Watermelon 
#10 Berry Mint

ZOOY TWINS 35000 2 IN 1

ZOOY RTX 30000

ZOOY LugVapor 20000

ZOOY ZERO 45000

Stiky 30000

#1 taro ice
#2 blueberry ice
#3 mint
#4 peach ice
#5 mango ice
#6 watermelon ice
#7 guava ice
#8 grape ice
#9 strawberry ice

ZOOY MEGA SHISHA 60000

ZOOY FLYER 35000

ELF BOX CRYSTAL BAR 600

#1 Watermelon ice 
#2 Grape ice 
#3 Strawberry Ice 
#4 Cherry ice 
#5 Blueberry ice 
#6 Mixed berry 
#7 Strawberry Watermelon 
#8 Blue Razz 
#9 Peach ice 
#10 Kiwi Passion Fruit

IQTE DP50K 

#1 Watermelon Ice
#2 Strawberry Ice
#3 Strawberry Watermelon Ice
#4 Strawberry Kiwi 
#5 Pineapple Mango
#6 Blueberry Ice
#7 Miami Mint
#8 Watermelon Bubble Gum
#9 Strawberry Raspberry Cherry
#10 Cherry Lemon
#11 Blue Razz Lemon	
#12 Mixed Berries

OKSO SHISHA Hookah mega

50000

#1 Lush Ice
#2 Two Apple
#3 Strawberry Watermelon Bubblegum
#4 Peach ice
#5 Blueberry Raspberry Cherry
#6 Love 66
#7 Mango ice 
#8 Strawberry Kiwi 
#9 Lady killa 
#10 Grape ice

OKSO SHISHA MAX 40000

#1 Watermelon ice
#2 Blueberry  ice
#3 Strawberry Watermelon
#4 Lemon cola
#5 Strawberry kiwi
#6 Grape Apple
#7 Strawberry Orange Pop
#8 Blue Razz ice
#9 Blueberry Watermelon
#10 Mango Passion Guava

#1 Blue Razz Ice
#2 Kiwi Strawberry
#3 Watermelon ice
#4 Strawberry Ice
#5 Mixed Berries
#6 Strawberry Watermelon Ice
#7 Mr.Blue
#8 Black Dragon ice
#9 Watermelon Lychee
#10 Passion Fruit Kiwi

#1 Peach Berry
#2 Mixed berries
#3 Watermelon ice
#4 Blueberry Rasperry
#5 Strawberry Watermelon
#6 Mango Melon
#7 Blueberry ice
#8 Lemon Cherry
#9 Strawberry kiwi
#10 Strawberry

#1 Strawberry Raspberry Candy
#2 Summer peach ice
#3 Fizzy cherry cola
#4 blueberry watermelon
#5 strawberry kiwi
#6 blueberry ice
#7 watermelon ice
#8 Mr blue
#9 mango ice
#10 strawberry red bull

#1 strawberry ice  & pink lemonade
#2 Love 66 & Red bull strawberry
#3 Blueberry ice & Grape fruit
#4 Strawberry kiwi &  Mixed berry
#5 peach mango watermelon & Black Dragon ice
#6 Blue Razz lemon & Strawberry banana
#7 strawberry watermelon & lemon lime
#8 Peach ice & Raspberry Watermelon
#9 Mr blue & mango ice
#10 Watermelon ice &cola ice

#1 Watermelon Ice
#2 Blue Razz Lemonade
#3 Blueberry Ice
#4 Strawberry Mango
#5 Strawberry Kiwi
#6 Lava Flow (strawberry +pineapple+cocount)
#7 Strawberry Watermelon
#8 Lemon Lime
#9 Pink Lemonade
#10 Banana Toffee



100 7.2

140 6.6

200 6.4

400 6.3

40 7.6

100 7.4

130 6.8

200 6.6

400 6.5

50 6.3

100 6

160 5.5

200 5.3

400 5.2

50 6.7

100 6.3

150 5.9

200 5.6

400 5.5

50 6.1

100 5.8

170 5.4

200 5.1

400 5

50 5.4

100 5.2

190 4.9

200 4.7

400 4.6

50 5.2

100 4.9

200 4.6

210 4.4

400 4.3

50 6.1

100 5.9

160 5.4

210 5.2

400 5.1

30 5.5

60 4.5

120 4.3

220 4

240 3.7

60 4.9

120 4.7

200 4.3

220 4.2

ZOOY POWER 28000

#1 Mexican mango
#2 Watermelon
#3 Strawberry Punch
#4 Blueberry raspberry
#5 Strawberry Kiwi
#6 Blueberry
#7 Grape ice
#8 Mixed Fruit
#9 Vanilla Ice Cream
#10 passion fruit

ZOOY TWINS 30000 2 IN 1

ZOOY SHISHA 25000

ZOOY STARS 30000

ZOOY ZERO 45000

ZOOY SHISHA 50000

ZOOY BLAZE 25000

ZOOY Rainbow BOX 16000

ZOOY DIAMOND 15000

ZOOY FIRZEN 35000

#1 watermelon ice
#2 Aloe Grape
#3 Strawberry Banana
#4 Strawberry Raspberry kiwi
#5 Blueberry Raspberry Lemonade
#6 Menthol
#7 Strawberry Watermelon
#8 Mixed Berry
#9 lemon lime
#10 Blackberry Cranberry

#1 watermelon ice
#2 strawberry kiwi
#3 apple peach
#4 strawberry watermelon
#5 mixed berries
#6 blue razz lemonade
#7 blackberry cherry lemon
#8 Blue Mint
#9 Grape Lemon
#10 blueberry ice

#1 Watermelon Ice
#2 Strawberry Watermelon
#3 Blue Raspberry lemon
#4 strawberry kiwi
#5 Blueberry Ice
#6 Mixed Berries
#7 Zooy DREAM (STRAWBERRY ICE)
#8 PEACH ICE
#9 kiwi passion fruit guava
#10 Grape Ice

#1 Watermelon ice
#2 Blueberry ice
#3 Blue Razz Cherry
#4 Mixed Berry
#5 Mango peach watermelon
#6 Strawberry kiwi
#7 Strawberry Watermelon
#8 Cherry strawberry raspberry
#9 Strawberry Grape

#1 Watermelon ice
#2 Blueberry  ice
#3 Strawberry Watermelon
#4 Lemon cola
#5 Strawberry kiwi
#6 Grape Apple
#7 Strawberry Orange Pop
#8 Blue Razz ice
#9 Blueberry Watermelon
#10 Mango Passion Guava

#1 Strawberry ice
#2 Banana ice
#3 Mango ice
#4 love 777
#5 Pink lemonade
#6 Strawberry watermelon
#7 Strawberry raspberry ice
#8 Blueberry  ice
#9 Watermelon ice
#10 Mixed Berries

#1 Strawberry banana
#2 peach mangowatermelon
#3 Lemon peach
#4 Zooy Bull
#5 Blueberry  Raspberry
#6 Blue razz cherry
#7 strawberry raspberry cherry
#8 watermelon ice
#9 strawberry kiwi
#10 strawberry watermelon
#11 Black dragon ice
#12 Mixed Berry

#1 Redbull energy
#2 Blue Razz ice
#3 watermelon ice
#4 Strawberry watermelon
#5 Peach juice
#6 Strawberry Banana ice
#7 Blueberry ice
#8 Triple berry ice
#9 Strawberry kiwi
#10 blueberry cherry cranberry
#11 Mango ice

#1 watermelon bubblegum & coffee ice
#2 Pineapple coconut &  apple ice
#3 Red bull & Strawberry kiwi
#4 Strawberry Ice Cream & peach mango milkshake
#5 LOVE 66 &  Cola ice
#6 Blueberry ice and   triple melon
#7 Redberry cherry and Mixed berries
#8 watermelon ice &   Blue Raspberry lemon
#9 grape mint & Strawberry banana
#10 Strawberry watermelon & pink lemonade



400 4.1

60 4.5

100 4.2

200 4.1

230 3.8

400 3.6

50 5.5

120 5.1

190 4.7

210 4.5

400 4.4

50 5.4

100 5

190 4.7

210 4.3

400 4.3

70 4.1

120 4

200 3.9

250 3.6

400 3.4

70 4.1

120 4

240 3.7

260 3.5

400 3.4

60 4.5

100 4.1

200 4

240 3.7

400 3.6

40 7.3

50 7.1

100 6.9

140 6.4

200 6.2

40 7.4

50 7.2

100 7.2

140 6.7

200 6.4

40 7.8

50 7.6

100 7.5

130 7.1

200 6.7

30 9.1

40 8.9

Bang Box 9000 ~ 18000

#1 Strawberry Banana
#2 Watermelon ice 
#3 Strawberry kiwi 
#4 Strawberry mango 
#5 Meta moon
#6 Blueberry ice 
#7 Mexico mango 
#8 Juicy Peach ice 
  
#9 Sour apple ice
#10 White Gummy ice
#11 Blue razz ice 

Bang Box 20000

Bang Box 18000

Bang Box 35000

Bang Box 30000 2 IN 1

#1 Strawberry kiwi 
 
#2 Kiwi passion fruit guava 
#3 Strawberry Watermelon
#4  Raspberry watermelon
#5 Blueberry sour Raspberry ice
#6 watermelon ice
#7 Banana ice 
#8 mango Peach
#9 Blue razz ice 
  
#10 Mr blue
#1 Strawberry kiwi 
  
#2 Strawberry Watermelon 
 
#3 watermelon ice 
 
#4 Blueberry sour Raspberry ice 
#5 Raspberry watermelon
#6 Tiger blood
#7 Triple berry ice
#8 Peach juice
#9 strawberry mango

ZOOY DIAMOND 15000

#1 Watermelon Ice
#2 Strawberry Watermelon
#3 Blue Raspberry lemon
#4 strawberry kiwi
#5 Blueberry Ice
#6 Mixed Berries
#7 Zooy DREAM (STRAWBERRY ICE)
#8 PEACH ICE
#9 kiwi passion fruit guava
#10 Grape Ice

#1 Strawberry Banana
#2 peach mango watermelon
#3 Blue Razz Ice
#4 Gummy Bear
#5 Lemon blood orange
#6 Mad berries (strawberry ,blueberry, raspberry, blackberry)
#7 Strawberry Kiwi
#8 Strawberry Watermelon
#9 watermelon ice
#10 Cranberry Grape
#11 Apple Ice
#12 watermelon strawberry bubblegum
#1 Strawberry kiwi
#2 Blue razz ice 
#3 Strawberry Watermelon
#4 passion fruit
#5 Lemon cola soda
#6 Watermelon ice
#7 Watermelon Bubblegum
#8 KiWi Passion Frrit Guave
#9 Blueberry ice
#10 Watermelon cherry
#11 Red bull
#12 MINT grapefruit
#1 Strawberry kiwi+Watermelon ice
#2 Strawberry kiwi+Strawberry Watermelon
#3 Peach Juice+Blueberry ice
#4 Blueberry ice+KiWi Passion Frrit Guave
#5 Blueberry Sour Raspberry ice+Mixed Fruit
#6 Triple berryice+Strawberry Mango
#7 Watermelon Bubblegum+Strawberry Watermelon
#8 Blueberry ice+Watermelon ice
#9 Strawberry Watermelon+KiWi Passion Frrit Guave
#10 Black Dragon ice+Mango Peach Watermeon
#11 Blue Razz ice+Double Grape
#12 Blue Razz ice+Strawberry Mango

VOZOL Vista 20000 2%

#1 Blackberry Ice
#2 Blueberry Ice
#3 Dragon Fruit Banana Cherry
#4 Elderflower Grapefruit
#5 LavaFire
#6 Lychee Orange Passion Fruit
#7 Mr Blue
#8 Passion Fruit Raspberry Tangerine
#9 Strawberry Burst
#10 Strawberry Mango

ZOOY KING 15000

Vozol Vista 40000 5%

#1 Blue Razz Ice 
 
#2 Blueberry Ice 
 
#3 Cherry Cola 
 
#4 Double Apple 
 
#5 Frozen Strawberry Kiwi 
 
#6 Grape Ice 
 

VOZOL Star 20000 5%

#1 Blue Razz Ice 
 
#5 Dragon Strawnana 
 
#10 Mango Ice 
 
#13 Peach Mango Watermelon 
 
#14 Perfume Lemon 
 
#16 Raspberry Watermelon 
 

VOZOL Gear SHISHA 250000 5%

#1 Berry Ice
#2 Berry Mint
#3 Blackberry Ice
#5 Blue Mojito
#6 Blue Razz Ice
#8 Blueberry Mint
#9 Blueberry Watermelon
#10 Cherry Cola
#11 Cherry Ice
#12 Dragon Fruit Banana Cherry
#13 Frozen Strawberry Kiwi
#14 Grape Ice



50 8.8

110 8.2

120 7.9

40 7.4

50 7.2

100 7.1

140 6.6

200 6.4

30 9.6

40 8.2

100 8

120 7.4

200 7.2

30 8.9

40 8.7

50 8.2

100 8

120 7.4

50 7.2

100 6.9

140 6.4

200 6.1

400 6

50 5.7

100 5.4

180 4.9

200 4.7

500 4.7

50 6

100 5.5

180 5.1

200 4.9

400 4.8

50 7.1

100 7

140 6.4

200 6

400 5.97

50 5.43

100 5.37

180 5

200 4.7

400 4.67

50 6.65

100 6.45

150 5.96

200 5.66

400 5.59

Vozol Rave 40000 5%

#1 Blue Razz Ice 
 
#2 Blueberry Ice 
 
#5 Cool Mint 
 
#6 Double Apple 
 
#8 Love 777 
 
#9 Mango Ice 
 

Vozol Vista 40000 5%

#1 Blue Razz Ice 
 
#2 Blueberry Ice 
 
#3 Cherry Cola 
 
#4 Double Apple 
 
#5 Frozen Strawberry Kiwi 
 
#6 Grape Ice 
 

Vozol Gear Power 20000 out of stock

Vozol Star 40000

#1 Blue Razz Ice 
 
#2 Blueberry Ice 
 
#3 Blueberry Mint 
 
#4 Blueberry Watermelon 
 
#5 Cherimoya Grapefruit Berries 
 
#6 Cherry Cola 
 

Mesii MAGIC 80000 7 IN 1

Mesii SHISHA Heavy Hitter 50000

Mesii Couple 50000 3 IN 1

Mesii Triple NIICE 35000

Mesii Visual Box 16000

1.Peach Ice & Double Apple Ice & Aloe Vera Grape Ice
2.Peach Ice & Pineapple Ice & Mango Ice
3.Strawberry Banana Ice & Raspberry Cherry Ice & Watermelon Ice
4.Cherry Cola Ice & Blueberry Ice & Red Bull Ice
5.Watermelon Ice & Menthol Ice & Blue Razz Ice
6.Lemonade Ice & Blue Razz Ice & Mixed Berry Ice
7.Lemon Lime Ice & Strawberry Kiwi Ice & Watermelon Ice
8.Triple Melon Ice & Strawberry Watermelon Ice & Passion Fruit Lemon Ice
9.Blackberry Ice & Grape Ice & Cool Mint Ice
10.Strawberry Ice & Mango Ice & Strawberry Ice Cream Ice

1.STRAWBERRY MARGARITA (shisha )
2.LOVE 777 (shisha )
3.GRAPE MINT (shisha )
4.TWO APPLE ICE (shisha )
5.Lady Killa (shisha ) 
6.Peach ice
7.BLUE RAZZ
8. WATERMELON ICE
9.BERRY ICE
10.Blackberry Ice
11.Strawberry Cherry
12.Blueberry watermelon 13.Lemon lime

1.Watermelon ice&Strawberry kiwi
2.Lime Mint&Strawberry watermelon
3.Blueberry ice&watermelon ice
4.Juicy Peach&Sour mango pineapple
5.Red bull+Cherry cola
6.Blue Razz Ice&lemon lime
7. Cherry ice &Triple Melon ice
8.Two apple ice&Peach ice
9.Grape ice&Blackcurrant grape
10.Mixed Berries&Strawberry ice

1.WATERMELON ICE
2.GRAPE ICE
3.BLUE RAZZ ICE
4.Blueberry Watermelon
5.Lime mint
6.Juicy Peach
7.Strawberry Ice
8.Mixed Berry
9.Double Apple
10.Cherry Cola ice

1.Blueberry Storm
2.Blue Razz Ice
3.Miami Mint
4.Peach Ice
5.Watermelon Ice
6.Dragon Fruit Banana Cherry
7.Mixed Berries
8.Sour Apple Ice
9.Pineapple Coconut
10.Raspberry Watermelon
11.Watermelon Bubblegum
12.Strawberry Watermelon

Mesii Vast Engergy 30000

1.Watermelon Ice
2.Grape Ice
3.Berry Bomb
4.Strawberry Kiwi
5.Blue Razz Ice
6.Peach Ice
7.Cherry Cola ice
8.Sour Apple Ice
9.Miami Mint
10.Lemon Lime
11.Strawberry watermelon
12.Passion Orange Guava



50 7.15

100 6.93

140 6.41

200 6.21

500 6.08

50 6.11

100 5.87

170 5.43

200 5.2

500 5.09

50 5.41

120 4.98

200 4.45

500 4.35

30 11.5

50 11.3

90 10.4

100 10.1

200 10

30 9.2

50 8.8

110 8.3

200 8.2

300 7.9

50 7.8

100 7.5

130 6.9

200 6.8

400 6.7

50 11.6

90 10.7

100 10.5

200 10.3

400 10.2

50 7.1

100 6.9

140 6.4

200 6.2

400 6.1

10 62.4

20 55.4

30 54.9

40 54.2

50 6.7

100 6.5

150 6

JNR Mega SHISHA Hookah 100K

#1 Two Apple 

#2 Love 66 

#3 Lady Killa

#4 Strawberry Punch 

#5 Lush Ice 

#6 Grape Mint 

#7 Magic Love 

#8 Peach Ice 

#9 Blueberry Ice 

#10 Hawaii 

JNR Power Mete Approx 30000

"Blue Razz Ice

Strawberry Ice

Watermelon Ice

Strawberry Banana

Cherry strawberry raspberry

Peach mango watermelon

Strawberry Kiwi

Mixed Berries

Fizzy Cherry Cola

Kiwi Watermelon Ice"

JNR Mega SHISHA Hookah Max 100K

JNR Falcon 16000

"Blackberry Red Raspberry

Blue Razz Ice

Blueberry Pomegranate Ice

Blueberry Red Raspberry

Cherry Lemon

Grapefruit lemonade Ice

Green Apple Peach Pear

Mango Passion Fruit

Passion Fruit Kiwi

Peach Oolong Tea

#1 Two Apple 

#2 Love 66 

#3 Lady Killa

#4 Strawberry Punch 

#5 Lush Ice 

#6 Grape Mint 

#7 Magic Love 

#8 Peach Ice 

#9 Blueberry Ice 

#10 Hawaii 

AIRMEZ XBEATS 40000 & TWS

1.STRAWBERRY WATERMELON GRAPE

2.SUMMER DREAM

3.KIWI GRAPE RASPBERRY

4.FIZZY CHERRY COLA

5.MR BLUE

6.STRAWBERRY KIWI

7.BLUEBERRY BANANA

8.DOUBLE

9.BLUEBERRY ICE

10.WATERMELON ICE

AIRMEX MARS 20000

1.TROPIC TANGO

2.MARS

3.FROSTY ZING

4.BLUE RAZ SHIVER

5.FABULUXE

6.MARS

7.PURPLE DREAM

8.STRAWBERRY MANGO

9.BERRY LEMONADE

10.PEACHY ICE SPLASH

JNR Mega Box Pro 50000

1.Blue Razz Cherry

2.Cherry Cola

3.Mixed Berry

4.Strawberry Raspberry Cherry Ice

5.Fresh Strawberry

6.Blueberry Sour Raspberry

7.Watermelon Ice

8.Double Apple

9.Kiwi Watermelon Ice

10.Strawberry Kiwi

WASPE 60000 3 IN 1

WASPE 40000 2 IN 1

WASPE Crystal 40000 2 IN 1

1.Watermelon Ice & Strawberry Kiwi & Lemon Lime
2.Strawberry Watermelon & Strawberry Raspberry Candy & Grape Ice
3.Blueberry Ice & Black Dragon Ice & Fizzy Cherry Ice
4.Strawberry Raspberry Cherry & Love 666 & Cherry Candy Ice
5.Peach Ice & Pineapple Mango Peach & Cranberry Lemon
6.Red Bull Ice & Strawberry Mango & Strawberry Watermelon Bubblegum
7.Mixed Berries & Gummy Bear & Mixed Fruit
8.Triple Melon Ice & Rainbow Candy & Blueberry Candy
9.Grape Ice & Strawberry Candy & Strawberry Raspberry Cherry
10.Strawberry Banana & Pineapple Coconut Ice & Mango Ice
11.Cherry Cola Ice & Strawberry Cola & Cola Ice
12.Blueberry Raspberry & Blueberry Cotton Candy & Double Apple Ice
1. Watermelon Ice & Lemon Lime
2. Fizzy Cherry Ice & Blueberry Cotton Candy
3. Strawberry Watermelon & Blueberry Raspberry
4. Red Bull Ice & Strawberry Mango
5. Peach Ice & Pineapple Mango Peach
6. Grape Ice & Strawberry Kiwi
7. Mixed Berries & Double Apple Ice
8. Blue Razz Lemonade & Watermelon Bubblegum
9. Strawberry Raspberry Cherry & Love 666
10. Strawberry Banana & Pineapple Coconut Ice
11. Strawberry Watermelon Bubblegum & Mixed Fruit
12. Cherry Cola Ice & Strawberry Raspberry Candy
1. Watermelon Ice & Lemon Lime

2. Red Bull Ice & Strawberry Mango

3. Strawberry Red Bull & Blueberry Cherry

4. Blueberry Candy & Strawberry Watermelon

5. Strawberry Kiwi & Strawberry Cherry

6. Blueberry Raspberry & Peach Berry Ice

7. Strawberry Raspberry Cherry & Love 666

8. Peach Ice & Watermelon Mango Peach

9. Strawberry Banana & Pineapple Coconut Ice

10. Grape Ice & Black Dragon Ice



200 5.72

400 5.66

50 6.9

100 6.7

140 6.2

200 5.9

400 5.8

50 6.9

100 6.8

140 6.3

200 6

400 5.9

50 6.9

100 6.7

150 6.1

200 5.9

400 5.9

50 7.5

100 7.3

130 6.8

200 6.6

400 6.5

50 8

100 7.7

130 7.2

300 6.93

400 6.86

50 5.3

60 4.7

100 4.5

210 4.2

400 3.9

50 5.6

100 5.5

180 5.1

200 4.9

400 4.8

50 8

100 7.7

130 7.1

200 6.9

400 6.8

50 5.8

100 5.6

170 5.2

200 5.1

400 4.9

50 7.9

"Blueberry Red Raspberry

Passion Fruit Kiwi

Strawberry Watermelon Ice

Watermelon Ice

Mixed Berries

Blue Razz Cherry

Summer Peach Ice

Black Dragon Ice

Strawberry Ice

Fizzy Cherry Cola"Cherry Ice

Wild Berries Ice

Strawberry Ice

New Peach Ice

New Watermelon Ice

New Strawberry Kiwi

Summer Holiday

Strawberry Watermelon Ice

New Double Apple

Blueberry sour raspberry"

JNR BarPro 10000

JNR Panda

"Blue Razz Cherry

Blueberry Ice

Blueberry Raspberry Cherry

Blueberry Sour Raspberry

Cherry Berry

Cherry Cola

Double Apple

Hawaii

Mr Blue

Peach Mango Pineapple"Blue Cherry Explosion

Blueberry Ice

Blueberry Sour Raspberry

Cherry Cola

Cherry Strawberry Raspberry

Double Apple

Kiwi Watermelon Ice

Kiwi Passion Fruit Guava

Mixed Berry

Peach Mango Pineapple"Strawberry Ice

Cherry Cola

Watermelon Ice

Blue Razz Cherry

Strawberry Kiwi

Blueberry Raspberry Cherry

Strawberry Watermelon Ice

Kiwi Watermelon Ice

Mixed Berries

Juicy Peaches"Black Dragon Ice

Blue Razz Cherry

Blue Razz Ice

Blueberry Bubble Gum

Blueberry Cherry Cranberry

Blueberry On Ice

Blueberry Sour Raspberry

Fizzy Cherry Cola

Grape Ice

Kiwi Passion Fruit Guava"Blueberry Ice

 Strawberry Ice

 Watermelon Ice

Strawberry Kiwi

Blue Razz Cherry

 Blueberry Raspberry Cherry

Cherry Berry

 Fizzy Cherry Cola

Grape Ice

 Kiwi Passionfruit Guava"Blueberry Red Raspberry

Passion Fruit Kiwi

Strawberry Watermelon Ice

Watermelon Ice

Mixed Berries

Blue Razz Cherry

Summer Peach Ice

Strawberry Ice

Fizzy Cherry Cola

Watermelon Bubblegum

JNR FLEX ICE 21000

JNR Falcon Pro 28000

JNR Alien 10000

JNR FOX 10000

JNR Aurora (TPD)

JNR Falcon-X 18000

"Blue Razz Ice

Blueberry Raspberry

Cool Mint

Kiwi Watermelon Ice

Grape Ice

Strawberry Kiwi

Strawberry Watermelon Ice

Watermelon Ice

Strawberry Ice

Mixed Berries

JNR Mega Box 25000

"BLUEBERRY SOUR RASPBERRY STRAWBERRY

BLUE RAZZ CHERRY

JUICY PEACH

CHERRY BERRY

FIZZY CHERRY COLA

LEMON & LIME

MIXED BERRY

MR BLUE

STRAWBERRY RASPBERRY CHERRY ICE

STRAWBERRY ICE

JNR Tank Pro 33000

JNR Falcon 16000

"Blackberry Red Raspberry

Blue Razz Ice

Blueberry Pomegranate Ice

Blueberry Red Raspberry

Cherry Lemon

Grapefruit lemonade Ice

Green Apple Peach Pear

Mango Passion Fruit

Passion Fruit Kiwi

Peach Oolong Tea



100 7.6

130 7

200 6.9

400 6.8

50 8.4

100 8.3

120 7.6

200 7.5

400 7.4

50 8.4

110 8.1

120 8.1

200 7.9

400 7.8

"Cherry Ice

Wild Berries Ice

Strawberry Ice

New Peach Ice

New Watermelon Ice

New Strawberry Kiwi

Summer Holiday

Strawberry Watermelon Ice

New Double Apple

Blueberry sour raspberry""Strawberry Ice

Watermelon Ice

Strawberry Watermelon Ice

Blueberry Red Raspberry

Mixed Berries

Fizzy Cherry Cola

Blue Razz Cherry

Summer Peach Ice

Blueberry Pomegranate Ice

Watermelon Bubblegum"Blue Razz Ice

Strawberry Ice

Watermelon Ice

Miami Mint

Sour Apple Ice

Blueberry Watermelon

Fcuking Fab

Cherry strawberry raspberry

Peach Mango Watermelon

Strawberry Banana

JNR Panda

JNR Areo X 32000

JNR Media Max 40000


